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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology Puducherry
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

142870

116333

70051

30217

27899

39471

51413

919

6804

8800

201559

142541

75105

35722

27899

47255

53296

919

6853

8800

2/12



26/06/2025, 11:07

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

(O

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

14414

16619

6838

2682

23787

65403

3074

20222

20007

19205

15677

16619

7439

2682

61481

77925

3074

33632

20007

23526
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Technology
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Technology
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Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry
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Technology
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National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N
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SC

ST

OPEN
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JOoSAA

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

28405

4106

6379

3976

8103

20899

420

2417

5686

8776

28405

10072

6379

11523

17596

20899

420

2710

6239

8947
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National
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Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

OBC-
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(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

104

2402

4457

1196

1469

84221

104724

3255

36973

104

2537

4457

1216

1469

111199

110823

3255

42941
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Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry
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Technology
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National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry
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Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National
Institute of

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,

HS

HS
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(ON)
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JOoSAA

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

36205

15263

13433

13087

23303

34764

1111

4658

237

36205

21117

13433

13087

30409

35210

1111

4689

237
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National
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Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(O
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(0N
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8587

9970

4530

5455

1566

2601

103

33724

9997

13454

5292

5455

1566

2601

103

79227
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Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National
Institute of

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST
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JOoSAA

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

63930

1272

75957

40777

25127

30069

7128

23296

11177

91058

1272

102891

40777

32882

31128

15184

23296

13032
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Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

14005

21201

3474

5192

6677

10152

311

4010

23310

23443

3479

5192

7517

10152

311

4131
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National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National
Institute of

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,

(0N

(O

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST
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JOoSAA

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4897

116

1118

31635

134564

121199

53735

57213

14821

18797

4897

116

1474

156557

167588

121199

66009

57213

25630

18797
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Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National
Institute of

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N

(ON)

(O

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

32668

46883

5575

11277

16201

778

5781

6612

310

2199

37559

51896

5632

12541

16309

778

6299

6612

310

2261
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