

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	<b>&lt;</b> S	
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Puducherry	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Name	n Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
---------------------------------	---------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------	--

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	142870	201559
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	116333	142541
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	70051	75105
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	30217	35722
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27899	27899
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39471	47255
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51413	53296
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	919	919
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6804	6853
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8800	8800

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14414	15677
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16619	16619
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6838	7439
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2682	2682
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23787	61481
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65403	77925
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3074	3074
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20222	33632
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20007	20007
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19205	23526

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28405	28405
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4106	10072
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6379	6379
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3976	11523
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8103	17596
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20899	20899
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	420	420
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2417	2710
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5686	6239
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8776	8947

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	104	104
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2402	2537
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4457	4457
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1196	1216
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1469	1469
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	84221	111199
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104724	110823
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3255	3255
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	36973	42941

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36205	36205
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15263	21117
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13433	13433
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	13087	13087
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23303	30409
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34764	35210
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1111	1111
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4658	4689
National Institute of	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	237	237

0/2023, 11.07			,	JAA		
Technology Puducherry	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8587	9997
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9970	13454
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4530	5292
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5455	5455
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1566	1566
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2601	2601
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	103	103
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33724	79227

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63930	91058
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1272	1272
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	75957	102891
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40777	40777
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	25127	32882
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30069	31128
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7128	15184
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23296	23296
National Institute of	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	11177	13032

06/2025, 11:07			Ju	SAA		
Technology Puducherry	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14005	23310
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21201	23443
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3474	3479
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5192	5192
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6677	7517
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10152	10152
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	311	311
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4010	4131

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4897	4897
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	116	116
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1118	1474
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31635	156557
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	134564	167588
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	121199	121199
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	53735	66009
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57213	57213
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14821	25630
National Institute of	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	18797	18797

Technology Puducherry	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32668	37559
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46883	51896
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5575	5632
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11277	12541
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16201	16309
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	778	778
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5781	6299
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6612	6612
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	310	310
National Institute of	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2199	2261

Technology	Bachelor of		
Puducherry	Technology)		

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





